
City of Peoria, IL

CDBG Public Services Advisory Commission

Email lisa.j.fuller@osfhealthcare.org

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Mayor of Peoria

Position Vice-Chair

Lisa J. Fuller
1st Term Jan 22, 2019 - Jun 30, 2021

Email kim033090@gmail.com

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Mayor of Peoria

Kimberly McGhee
1st Term Jan 14, 2020 - Jun 30, 2021

Email catherinecross285@gmail.com

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Mayor of Peoria

Catherine Cross
1st Term Jun 25, 2019 - Jun 30, 2022

Email s.cannon.sbcglobal.net

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Mayor of Peoria

Sherry Cannon
1st Term Jan 14, 2020 - Jun 30, 2022

Email mpb@fsmail.bradley.edu

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Mayor of Peoria

Mark Brown
4th Term Jun 25, 2019 - Jun 30, 2022

Email alexander.ikejiaku@psd150.org

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Mayor of Peoria

Alexander Ikejiaku
1st Term Mar 12, 2019 - Jun 30, 2022

Board Roster
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Email jadaann@gmail.com

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Mayor of Peoria

Jada Hoerr
1st Term Jun 23, 2020 - Jun 30, 2022

Email patrick@peoriacountyfarmbureau.org

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Mayor of Peoria

Position Chairman

Patrick Kirchhofer
4th Term Jun 23, 2020 - Jun 30, 2023

Email bkolditz@gmail.com

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Mayor of Peoria

Brett Kolditz
4th Term Jun 23, 2020 - Jun 30, 2023

Email farrelldavies2@gmail.com

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Mayor of Peoria

Farrell Davies
4th Term Jun 23, 2020 - Jun 30, 2023

Email brittney.ferrero@gmail.com

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Mayor of Peoria

Brittney Ferrero
4th Term Jun 23, 2020 - Jun 30, 2023

Email birkey_elizabeth_s@cat.com

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Mayor of Peoria

Elizabeth Birkey
1st Term Jun 23, 2020 - Jun 30, 2023

Email p_wilmington@yahoo.com

Home Phone :

Appointing Authority Mayor of Peoria

Patrick Wilmington
1st Term Jun 23, 2020 - Jun 30, 2023
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